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When What

Thu, Aug 1 - Fri, Aug 9, 2024  Banner Self-Service

Thu, Aug 22 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  Orientation

Fri, Aug 23, 2024  Banner Self-Service 

Sat, Aug 24, 2024  Banner Self-Service 

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  Classes Begin

Mon, Aug 26 - Fri, Aug 30, 2024  Add/Drop Week 1 Available to All Students on Banner 
Self-Service

Fri, Aug 30 - Fri, Sep 6, 2024  Add/Drop Week 2 Available Through the Add/Drop Per-
mission Form Only 

Fri, Aug 30, 2024  Deadline to Remove Summer Incompletes

Fri, Sep 6, 2024  Department Chairs Review Posted Spring Schedule for 
Changes

Mon, Sep 23 - Fri, Oct 4, 2024  Department Chairs Review Major Requirements in De-
gree Works for Seniors

Thu, Oct 10 - Fri, Oct 11, 2024  Fall Break

Mon, Oct 14 - Tue, Nov 5, 2024  Student-Adviser Conferences

Mon, Oct 14 - Tue, Nov 5, 2024  Students Submit Course Preferences on WebTree

Mon, Oct 14, 2024  Faculty textbook information due to the College Store

Fri, Nov 1, 2024  January Graduates Application Due

Fri, Nov 8, 2024  Student Schedules Available on Banner Self-Service

Mon, Nov 11 - Fri, Nov 15, 2024  Add/Drop available through Banner Self-Service

Fri, Nov 15, 2024  Authorization for Transfer Credit Form Due for Spring 
Courses

Fri, Nov 22 - Mon, Dec 2, 2024  Thanksgiving Break

Mon, Dec 9, 2024  Classes Will Follow the Friday Class Meeting Schedule

Tue, Dec 10, 2024  Classes Will Follow the Thursday Class Meeting 
Schedule

Tue, Dec 10, 2024  Last Day to Petition for an Individual Class Withdrawal 
or to Initiate a Personal Leave

Tue, Dec 10, 2024  Last Day of Scheduled Classes

Wed, Dec 11 - Sun, Dec 15, 2024  Reading and Reflection Day

Wed, Dec 11, 2024  
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Request to Department Chairs for Fall 2025 and Spring 
2026 Course Schedules

Thu, Dec 12 - Tue, Dec 17, 2024  Final Assessment Period

Tue, Dec 17, 2024  Last Day of Fall Semester

Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Banner Self-Service Add/Drop Opens

Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Fall Semester Grades Due

Tue, Jan 21 - Fri, Jan 24, 2025  Add/Drop Continues Week 1

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  First Day of Classes

Fri, Jan 24, 2025  Deadline to Remove Fall Incompletes

Fri, Jan 31, 2025  Preliminary Fall 2025 and Spring 2026 Course Sched-
ule Due to Registrar

Fri, Feb 7, 2025  Final Fall 2025 and Spring 2026 Course Schedule Due 
to Registrar

Mon, Mar 10 - Fri, Mar 14, 2025  Spring Break

Mon, Mar 17, 2025  Faculty Textbook Information Due to the College Store

Mon, Mar 17 - Tue, Apr 8, 2025  Student-Adviser Conferences

Mon, Mar 17 - Tue, Apr 8, 2025  Students Submit Course Preferences in WebTree

Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Pass/Fail Forms for Seniors Due

Thu, Apr 17, 2025  Spring Convocation

Fri, Apr 18 - Mon, Apr 21, 2025  April Break 

Tue, Apr 22, 2025  Classes Will Follow the Monday Class Meeting Sched-
ule

Thu, May 1, 2025  Classes Will Follow the Friday Class Meeting Schedule

Thu, May 1, 2025  Authorization for Transfer Credit Form for Summer and 
Fall courses Due

Wed, May 7, 2025  Last Day to Petition for An Individual Class Withdrawal 
or to Initiate a Personal Leave

Wed, May 7, 2025  Last Day of Scheduled Spring Classes

Thu, May 8, 2025  Verna Miller Case Research & Creative Works Sympo-
sium

Fri, May 9, 2025  Reading and Reflection Day

Sat, May 10 - Wed, May 14, 2025  Exam Center Pickup

Sat, May 10 - Mon, May 12, 2025  Final Assessment Period - Seniors

Sat, May 10 - Wed, May 14, 2025  Final Assessment Period - Non-Seniors

Mon, May 12, 2025  Final Day of the Semester for Seniors

Wed, May 14, 2025  Final Day of the Semester for Non-Seniors



Wed, May 14, 2025  Grades Due - Graduating Seniors

Sat, May 17, 2025  Baccalaureate Service

Sun, May 18, 2025  Commencement

Tue, May 20, 2025  Grades Due - non-Seniors

Sun, Jun 15, 2025  Deadline to Remove Spring Incompletes

Fri, Aug 8, 2025  Deadline for Summer Contract Course Grades
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